Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 26.03.2016
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Name
Schmid Vera

Goldi Nicole

Dumont Lyson
Keller Nina

Schenk Eliane
Wildhaber Gina
Schraner Celine
Fassler Susanne

Hassler Larina

Loher Aiyana

Jg
2002

2002

2002
2003

2003
2003
2003
2002

2002

2003

Ort
Marbach

Sennwald

Riedisheim
Appenzell

Heldswil
Walenstadt
Altstatten
Weissbad

Chur

Altstatten

Team
Pink Gili Junioren /VC
Altstatten

Lindi Bike Race Team /
RV Buchs

SSOL Habsheim

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

RMC Gossau

Suso Bike Walenstadt
RSS Rheintal

Dani's Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Cycling Project/ VC
Surselva

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team

08:59.7

08:59.4

09:36.6
10:01.4

10:37.7
10:36.2
10:495
10:35.7

12:03.2

11:023

2
09:01.8

09:015

10:145
10:15.9

10:25.9
10:427
10:49.4
11:337

11:557

12:33.9

3
09:09.3

09:09.2

10:09.0
10:26.9

10:185
10:48.1
11:02.3
11:137

12:00.3

4
08:57.4

09:055

10:19.0
10:345

10:07.8
11:00.0
10:53.7
11:26.6

11:50.3

Gesamt
36:083

36:15.7

40:19.2
41:187

41:298
43:07.0
43:34.9
44:496

47:49.4

(23:36.3)



